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Dates to Remember: 
Fri, Sep 3 BRMS Book Fair—Media Center 
Mon, Sep 6 Labor Day—HOLIDAY 
Tue, Sep 7 Math Team Tryouts—8:20 am—Room 311 
  Football Conditioning—4:00-5:30 pm 
  Cheer Practice/Tryouts—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Cheer Parent Meeting—5:00-6:00 pm—gym 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Soccer v. Aaron Cohn—5:30 pm—Away 
Wed, Sep 8 Progress Reports go home 
  Math Team Tryouts—8:20 am—Room 311 
  Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Debate Team—4:00 pm—Room 208 
  Football Conditioning—4:00-5:30 pm 
Thu, Sep 9 Math Team Tryouts—8:20 am—Room 311 
  HOSA Meeting—during ILT 
  Football Conditioning—4:00-5:30 pm 
  Teacher Cadets—4 pm—Cafeteria 
  Soccer v. Fort—5:15 pm (Home) 
Sat, Sep 11 Girls In Pearls Sign-up Bash—11:00-1:00 
Mon, Sep 13 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
Tue, Sep 14 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Football Conditioning—4:00-5:30 pm 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Cross Country Meet—6:45 pm—Kinnett 
Wed, Sep 15 BESS Surveys 
  Football Conditioning—4:00-5:30 pm 
  Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
Thu, Sep 16 Football Conditioning—4:00-5:30 pm 
  Soccer v. Veterans—5:15 pm (Home)  
Mon, Sep 20 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Soccer v. Richards—5:15 pm (Away) 
Tue, Sep 21 Tennis Begins 
  Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Cross Country Meet—6:45 pm—Kinnett 
Wed, Sep 22 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
Thu, Sep 23 HOSA Meeting—during ILT 
  Soccer v. Harris Co.—5:15 pm (Away) 
Sat, Sep 25 Football Tryouts 
Mon, Sep 27 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Soccer v. Rothschild—5:15 pm (Home) 
Tue, Sep 28 Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Sep 29 Drama Club Meeting—4-5 pm—Room 406 
  Cheer Practice—4:00-5:00 pm—gym 
Thu, Sep 30 Soccer Playoffs—TBD 
Mon, Oct 4 Soccer Semifinals—TBD 
Tue, Oct 5 Cross Country Meet—6:00 pm—Kinnett 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, Oct 6 Soccer Championship—TBD 
Thu, Oct 7 HOSA—during ILT 
Sat, Oct 9 Football Pre-season Scrimmage 
Mon, Oct 11 Teacher Planning Day—No school for students 

Tue, Oct 12 End of First Nine Weeks 
  NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Cross Country Finals—6:00/girls; 6:30/boys 
Thu, Oct 14 FBLA Fall Rally—Ga Natl. Fair—Perry, GA 
Fri, Oct 15 Report Cards go home 
Tue, Oct 19 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Oct 26 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Mon, Nov 1 Girls Flag Football Practice 
Tue, Nov 2 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 

What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Monday  HOLIDAY 
Tuesday  Beef Nachos, Soy Uncrustable 
Wednesday Spaghetti, Turkey & Cheese Hoagies 

Thursday Oven Baked Chicken, Soy Uncrustable 
Friday  Pepperoni Pizza, Soy Uncrustable 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
6th  Taylor Pedraza  Mrs. Broda 
7th  Brayden O’Brien  Ms. Whiteley 
8th  Graydon Germann Mr. Bray 

Teacher Cadet News 
Teacher Cadets will meet on Thursday, 
September 9 in the cafeteria at 4:00 pm. 
 
We will have representatives from Columbus State University on 
hand for our first meeting.  Please join us!  Bring a friend.  We 
have a lot of exciting things planned for you this year. See you 
there! 

Mrs. Gray - Teacher Cadets Sponsor 

Progress Reports Go Home 
Wednesday, September 8 

GMAS Scores will go home with your progress 
report for those who took the GMAS last year. 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 6 

NO SCHOOL 

Football News 
Conditioning through 9/16: 

Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays 
4:00-5:30 pm 

 
Tryouts: 

Saturday, September 25 

Join Our PTO 
It’s not too late to become a member of our 
PTO.  The cost for parents and students is 
$10.00 for each membership.  There is a 

PTO mailbox in the front office for you to place your member-
ship fee and information. 

FBLA News 
We have close to 40 members now!  If you still 
want to join FBLA, please bring your $30 to Mrs. 
Johnson in Room 115 by Thursday, September 9.  
We’ll be ordering t-shirts on Friday. 
 
Fall Rally—open to the first 10 eighth graders that would like to 
go.  Cost is $40.  Please bring your money to Mrs. Johnson in 
Room 115 ASAP.   If we don’t have 10 eighth graders, we will 
open it up to other grade levels. 



Cheer Squad News 
Welcome to our new assistant cheer coach, Coach 
Sydney Wiggins! 
 

First cheer practice AND cheer tryouts for NEW candidates  
Tuesday, September 7  

BRMS Gym  
4:00—5:00 pm  

New candidates MUST have all paperwork turned into Coach 
Bridges in room 410 by Friday, September 3 at 4:00 pm or you 
will NOT be allowed to tryout on the 7th! 
 

Cheer Parent Meeting  
Tuesday, September 7  

BRMS Gym 
5:00-6:00 pm 

 
Cheer practice in the gym  

4:00-5:00 pm: 
September 7, 8, 13, 14, 15, 20, 21, 22, 27, 28, 29 

Girls with Pearls 
Sign-up BASH 

Saturday, September 11 
11:00 am—1:00 pm 

This will be an exciting and beautiful “drive thru”!   
Stay tuned for more details. 

Drama Club Meeting 
Wednesday, September 29 

4:00-5:00 pm 
Room 406 

Notes from the Counseling Department 
 

Suicide Prevention Week 
September 6-10 

 
 

BESS Survey 
Wednesday, September 15 

 
 

Velocity Registration 
For 7th and 8th graders 

Register Online: 
TEENADVISORS.ORG 

Or pick up packets in the front office. 

Debate Team News 
Are you interested in debate? Join us in 
room 204 on Wednesday, September 
8

th
 after school at 4:00 pm! Contact Mrs. 

Funk or Ms. Joiner to prepare for the 
tryouts, or if you have any questions. 
We hope to see you there! 

Character Word of the Month: 
 

DILIGENCE 
 

The steady application of effort to accomplish a task. 

Math Team Tryouts 
8:20 am 

Room 311 
 

Eighth Grade:  Tuesday, September 7 
Seventh Grade:  Wednesday, September 8 

Sixth Grade:  Thursday, September 9 Help Those In Need 
Sponsored by:  HOSA and FBLA 

We are collecting non-perishable items (food, toiletries, 
baby diapers and formula) to send to those affected by 
Hurricane Ida in Louisiana.  If you would like to donate, 
please bring your donations to Room 114 (Mrs. Davis’ 
room) by Friday, September 10. 

Progress Reports and  

Eagle Growth Monitoring 
On Wednesday, students will receive their Progress Re-
port and will complete an Eagle Growth Monitoring Sheet 
during ILT.  This is a time for students to reflect on how 
they’ve done these past four weeks in school.  Also, lan-
yards will be issued based on students’ grades and 
Lexile growth.   
 
The flyer on the right gives specifics on what it takes aca-
demically to earn our three levels of lanyards: 
 
Cell Phone Pass: 
Students may use their cell phones during lunchtime. 
 
Sporty Scholar Pass: 
Students may wear athletic wear + cell phone usage at 
lunch. 
 
Eagle Pass: 
Students may wear athletic wear, use cell phones at 
lunch, and sit where they would like at lunch. 
 






